
srATEoFoKLAHoMAMUlrICpALrry oF Tulsa

AMENDED l

lvlonroe for Mayor 2O24
comprcreName of ofncc s"d, 

MayOf Of TUISa
sp@iar or Goefar Er€.rion o".Bl27 

t2024
r,eorRePod 

Pre-Election
RePonins Period: 

7 h no24 - gt 12t2024

SCHEDTILE STJMMARY
*i";,fl" 

"'f5+ff'"

2. Surplus Funds Transfcrrcd from Prior Comminee [Schedule B] 0.00 0.00
3 Monetary Contributions from lndividuals [Schedule A] 58,7'16.00 431 ,527 .51

Monetary Contributions from PACs lSchedule Al 4,000.00 15,750.00
Monetary Contributions fiom a Political Party [Schedule A] 0.00 0.00

6 All Other I'unds [Schedule B] 0.00 0.00
l,oans [Schedule C] 2,700.00 16,736.55

, ' , ^. l:nl€r:r, r.o,l've nmbtund dd to s.hedul€ A
LOan rorglveness I)cneoue LJ 

^,.onr,b."rio,

In Kind Contributions lschedule D]

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
10.

ll.

Transfer of Assels from Prior Cornrnittee (Schedule B) 000

65,416.00
0.00

t2 Campaign lJxpendiures Made ISchedulc E] 
^dd 

toan pa]mcnrs r., schcdutc ]i 90,561 .64 449,221.26

l3 Contributions to Candidate Committees ISchcdule E] 0.00 0.00

t4. OfEceholder Expenses [Schedule ]-l 0.00 0.00

Surplus Funds ISchedule H or Schedule B for hansferc to nelv committee]

In-Kjnd Expenditures lschedule E or H tor In Kind surplus lrunds]

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1E Transfer ofAssets to Ne\y Cornmittee (Schedule B) 0.00 0.00
l9 Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and I]l 0.00 0.00
20 Debt from Prior Committee 0.00 0.00

By signing clEtsonic or othcrwise, my name below. I, acknowledge that thc information submitled is complete, true and accurare as ofthe
date submitted I understand the failue to provide such rnforrnation is a v;olarion of the la
th€ infomation abovc at any time by filing an amendcd Cont-ibutions and Erpdditur(l

elrql 
^o?4

I undcrstand that I ce update

Date submilted s signature ! 2021 I

0(ame of Municipal iw)

CAN'DIDATE COMMITTEE
CONTRIBUTIONS AI\D E)GENDITT]RE S REPORT

I-l lO eCflvlfy, This Committee did not rec€ive any funds or contributions, iocrE any loans, or expend ary ftrnds

durirg this rcporting pcriod.

l-l fnfal, nfpOnT, This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no firnds remaining.

! OnUf . Thrs Committee dissolved with outstaDdjng debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

:r: {.i:l'n
;+

'=

Ot
.r1i's

(!
r+.oJ
r!

!-ulrt.*al Namc orcandidut" 
Monroe Nichols

tullNarneol Comm'lrce

REPOR'ItNG PERIOI) BAI,ANCE:

4

5.

7a.

roral rtius BecEIVED: 464,014.06

,TO'IAI,I'UNDS AND IN KIND CON'I'RIRUTIOJ\S RECEIVtr]D: 464,014.06

TOTAT" EXPENDED: 449,221.26

21. REPORTINC PERIOD ENDING BALANCE:
ILie, rLim 8 - Lim 16l 14,792.80


